HPS-621DTA Tower Workstation supports Dual 1st and 2nd Generation
Intel® Xeon® Scalable Processors with Intel® C621 Chipset,
1300W, 4 x RJ-45, IPMI2.0
▬ Tower Chassis
▬ 340mm (W) x 488mm (H) x 528mm (D) with external handle &
pedestal stand
▬ 1 x 1300W PS2 ATX PSU

Model Name P/N CPU Chipset Memory PCIe Slot 10GbE/2.5GbE/1GbE USB 3.2 Gen2/USB 3.2 Gen1/USB 2.0 2.5" drive bay PSU
HPS-621DTA HPS-621DTAD-A1R 2 C621 12 7 0/0/4 0/6/0 3 1300W PS2 ATX
Ordering Information
Packing List Optional Items
Item P/N Quantity
L6 Tower Workstation w/HPS-621DEA/1300W HPS-621DTAD-A1R 1
Item P/N
CPU Cooler for LGA3647 4U BCC-FAN-364-01R
US Power Cord 1.8M E170P060390R
EU Power Cord 1.8M E1702031000R
UK Power Cord 1.8M E170P060380R
JP Power Cord 1.8M E170P060410R
HPS-621DTA Tower Workstation supports Dual 1st and 2nd Generation
Intel® Xeon® Scalable Processors with Intel® C621 Chipset,
1300W, 4 x RJ-45, IPMI2.0